Value (£) of a case or vaccination

36% RCGP 48%
26% RCGP 45%
30% RCGP 72%
48% RCGP 100%
57% RCGP 100%

0.4% HES 0.5%
0.1% HES 0.2%
0.6% HES 0.8%
1.4% HES 1.9%
3.1% HES 5.8%
1.1% HES 1.4%
0.7% HES 1.0%
0.5% HES 0.8%
0.6% HES 1.2%
2.3% HES 5.0%

2.2 HES 2.7
3.0 HES 3.6
4.0 HES 4.8
5.8 HES 7.9
10.6 HES 15.8
3.5 HES 5.3
3.4 HES 3.4
4.6 HES 6.1
5.2 HES 8.7
13.5 HES 17.4

0.0006% ONS 0.0017%
0.0004% ONS 0.0006%
0.0063% ONS 0.0167%
0.0733% ONS 0.1011%
0.3880% ONS 0.8536%
0.0000% ONS 0.0000%
0.0000% ONS 0.0068%
0.0000% ONS 0.0086%
0.0012% ONS 0.0035%
0.0403% ONS 0.0831%

0.0% Edmunds et al, 2001 0.0%
0.0% Edmunds et al, 2001 1.7%
2.6% Edmunds et al, 2001 4.9%
10.0% Edmunds et al, 2001 11.9%
28.7% Edmunds et al, 2001 33.4%
339 Edmunds et al, 2001 781

RCGP
RCGP
RCGP
RCGP
RCGP

HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES

HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES

ONS
ONS
ONS
ONS
ONS
ONS
ONS
ONS
ONS
ONS

Edmunds et al, Z001
Edmunds et al, 2001
Edmunds et al, 2001
Edmunds et al, 2001
Edmunds et al, 2001
Edmunds et al, 2001

Vaccination*
Varicella: 0-14

15+
Zoster
PHN

QALY Lost per case
Varicella: 0-14

1 5+
Zoster
Cost Estimates
Reported History of Chickenpox

Sensitivity
Specificity

52 Chapter 4D 69
45 Chapter 4E 60
52 Chapter 4F 176
76 Appendix 13° 176
523 Appendix 13h 847

0.01% Chapter 4' 0.64%
0.32% Chapter 4J 1.02%
0.85% Chapter 4* 1.67%

-25%Base +25% Base

90% Scuffham etal., 2000 99%
50% Ronan and Wallace, 2001 80%

Chapter 4°
Chapter 4E

Appendix 13F
Appendix 13°
Appendix 13H

Chapter 4'
Chapter 4L
Chapter 4L

Beutels et al., 1996
Scuffham et al., 2000

A) Minimum is minimum number of varicella consultations observed in the RCGP data in a year between ^
2000. Maximum is maximum number of varicella consultations in a year between 1991-2000 r i l  /
varicella or zoster in the first diagnostic field (Hospital Episode S t a t i s t i c s ( H K ) i Z im u m X f i i f f
in any of the diagnostic fields. C) Minimum is minimum case-fatality in a year between 1991-2000 iObsem»H in
ONS mortality statistics). Maximum is maximum case-fatality in a year between 199U2000 m w r i r J w r l V
vaccination, Chapter 4, Table 4 10 E) 95%Cl of WTP for treatment, Chapter 4? Tab e 4.10 F Average W ?  Z
chickenpox and severe zoster. G) Average WTP for mild and severe zoster. H) 95%CI of w t p l a n
Distribution of QALY values obtained from 42 parents of children with prior history of chfctenMx 1